Hold Spring

Banegennemgang

Rytter

Forrytter: Natasja
Alberte T

Nancy

Forrytter: Maria
Marie-louise
Isabelle

Forrytter: Natasja
Josephine
Asta

Forrytter: Maria
Laura P
Meliva

Forrytter: Natasja
Lucca
Olivia T

Forrytter: Maria
Laura D

Forrytter: Natasja
Isabella
Elma

Dommer:
Skriver:
Forrytter 1:
Forrytter 2:
Banepersonale:
Banepersonale:
Banepersonale:
Banepersonale:
Hjaelper:

Leddbner/mggopsamler
Ledabner/mggopsamler

Hest
Mads
Wallow
Jasmin

Ashley
Moonstar
Musse

Mads
Wallow
Misha

Ashley
Molly
Musse

Mads
Jasmin
Musse

Ashley
Wallow

Mads
Molly
Misha

Pernille Lyster

MARK
NATASJA
MARIA
KATIA
LARS
CASPER

Bane gennemgang kl 12,30. Klassen starter kl 13

Note

Maja

Gitte

Maja
Ronja

Gitte

Gitte
Ronja

Maja

Gitte
Maja

Farve-
Hold kode

1 BIa

1 Grgn

2 Bla
2 Grgn

3 Bla
3 Grgn

4 Bla
4 Grgn

5 Bla
5 Grgn

6 BIa

6 Grgn

7 Bla
7 Gron

Hgjde Dag
20 Sgndag

20 Sgndag

20 Sgndag
20 Sgndag

20 Sgndag
20 Sgndag

20 Sgndag
20 Sgndag

20 Sgndag
20 Sgndag

20 Sgndag

Sgndag

30 S¢ndag
30 Sgndag

Starttid

13,00
13.00

13,04
13,04

13,08
13,08

13,12
13,12

13,16
13,16

13,20

13,35
13,35

Point



